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629NX

Platinum

Length 513

Width 223

Height 197

Total Height 223

Vented Flat

Type Expanded

Alloy Pb-Ca

Type Expanded

Alloy Pb-Ca

PE Enveloping

Yes

Type COS (Cast-On-Strap)

Alloy Pb-Sb

3

T1

N

12

850

150

290

18,000

15.0

39.15

Platinum International Limited

Terminal Style

Base Hold Down

Voltage

CCA (EN)

Ah Capacity (C20)

Reserve Capacity (Min)

Engine Starts

Charge Acceptance (A)

Weight (Kg)
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